
MOU FAQ REQUIRED PARTNER CONTACTS 
AGENCY CONTACT NAME EMAIL 

Illinois Department of 
Commerce – Title IB 

Mike Baker michael.baker@illinois.gov 
 

Illinois Department of 
Commerce – Community 
Services Block Grant 

Adrian Angel adrian.angel@illinois.gov 
 

Illinois Department of 
Employment Security 

Janice Taylor Brown 
 

janicetaylor.brown@illinois.gov 
 

Illinois Community College 
Board 

Lavon Nelson lavon.nelson@illinois.gov 
 

Illinois Department of 
Human Services – Voc. 
Rehab 

Doug Morton doug.morton@illinois.gov 
 

Illinois Department of 
Human Services –TANF 

Rena Bryson Rena.bryson@illinois.gov 
 

Illinois Department of 
Corrections –Second 
Chance 

Rich Stempinski rich.stempinski@doc.illinois.gov 
 

Illinois Department on 
Aging –SCSEP 

Christopher Rogers christopher.rogers@illinois.gov 
 

Illinois Migrant Council – 
National Farmworkers Jobs 
Program 

Donna Fantozzi dfantozzi@illinoismigrant.org 
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